
Riverside County SELPA SEIS Administrator & Analysis Group (SAAG) 
2021 – 2022 Meeting Schedule 

 

All meetings are scheduled from 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 a.m. around the 4th Thursday of 
each month (excluding July & December).  They are subject to changes in date or 

location. 
 

These meetings are designed for the primary District level SEIS users in each LEA, 
but are open to anyone who deals with SpEd Data reporting, or 

Technician/Administrative tasks in SEIS. 
 

Date Location Registration 

Thursday, August 26, 2021 SELPA Conference Room or 
TBD 

 

Thursday, September 16, 2021 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
 

Thursday, October 28, 2021 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
Please click on the link below to 

register! 

Thursday, November 18, 2021 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
 

Thursday, January 27, 2022 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
http://rcselpa.k12oms.org/1386-203397 

Thursday, March 3, 2022 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
 

Thursday, March 24, 2022 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
 

Thursday, April 28, 2022 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
 

Thursday, June 23, 2022 
SELPA Conference Room or 

TBD 
 

 
The meetings will all be held both in-person and virtually.  Please use the following link to 
sign up for the SAAG meetings: 
 
 
Please contact Corey Stacy at (951) 940-6100 x10268 or corey@rcselpa.org if you have any 
questions. 

Riverside County SELPA Office 
2935 Indian Avenue 

Perris CA  92571(951) 490-0375 

http://rcselpa.k12oms.org/1386-203397
mailto:corey@rcselpa.org

